
Summer School Bus Routes 

2024 School Year  

Garces / Allensworth     

• 11636 Ave 56      6:25 am 

• Allensworth (Rd 84 & Ave 32)    6:40 am 

• Allensworth School     6:42 am 

• Ave 16       6:50 am 

Teviston/Earlimart    

• 1774 Schott (Rd 120)     6:20 am 

• Ave 80 & Road 126     6:30 am 

• Bishop & Ave 76     6:32 am 

• Ave 80 & Road 132     6:35 am 

• Rd 132 & Williams Ave (dirt road)   6:38 am 

• Rd 132 & Ave 76     6:40 am 

• Rd 134 & Ave 72     6:42 am 

• Ave 64 (between Rd 160 & Rd 144)   6:43 am 

• 6811 Rd 160       6:48 am 

• Earlimart Ave & Marin Ave     6:55 am 

• Washington St (Alila School)    7:00 am 

Earlimart   

• Church & Tulare St (Toro Loco Supermarket)  6:30 am 

• Church & Kovacevich St     6:35 am 

• Market & Washington Ave (Sam’s Market)  6:40 am 

Richgrove   

• Kyte Rd & Wollomes Ave    6:15 am 

• 780 Rd 216      6:28 am 

• Rd. 210 & Guerrero Ave (Veracruz Village Apts)  6:30 am 

• Dooley Dr & Richgrove Dr (Richgrove Food Center) 6:35 am 

• CCHS (cafeteria side)     6:45 am 

• Cesar Chavez Park     6:55 am 

• Belmont St (MLK Park)     7:00 am 

Delano (Country)   

• Cecil Ave & San Jose Ave    6:35 am  

• 28720 Garces Hwy     6:40 am 

• Garces Hwy & Magnolia     6:42 am 

• DHS (on Norwalk)     7:00 am 


